REFORMHOSTING

Invoice #5627

Invoice Date: 07/12/2024
Due Date: 21/12/2024

Invoiced To

ns technololy

ATTN: tabrez alam

h-432/1, khadda colony, jaitpur ext part 2
samsul road

delhi, Delhi, 110044

India

Description
Diamond - nstechnology.co.in (01/01/2025 - 01/01/2028)

Transactions

Transaction Date Gateway
16/12/2024 CCAvenue

Sub Total
Credit
Total

Transaction ID
113576606844

Balance

PDF Generated on 16/12/2024

Reform Hosting,
Delhi NCR, India.

Total
?6480.00INR

?6480.00INR
?0.00INR
?6480.00INR

Amount
?6480.00INR
?0.00INR
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